
 
BCT Committees List 

 
Safety Committee 
Safety@unifor333bc.org 
Lance Bourgeois 
Jade Robichaud 
Joeseph Lal-Laureano  
Rob (RG) Brown 
Chris MS Wilson  
Calvin J Thompson (M) 
Terry Melanson (M) 
Mordecai Edmonstone (M) 
Scott McCormick (M) 
Executive Liaison: 
Luke Hill 
 
Uniform Committee 
Uniforms@unifor333bc.org 
Ken Gallant 
Gideon Haywood 
Kristin Sahlen 
Terri-Lynn Ash 
Parminder J Singh 
Executive Liaison: 
Jeff Greenhough 
 
Women’s Committee  
Women@unifor333bc.org 
Terri-Lynn Ash 
Dana Bowman 
Claire Oppermann 
Kristin Sahlen 
Jo-Anne Wiswell 
Executive Liaison: 
Vanessa Fedorkiw 
 
Women’s Advocate  
WomensAdvocate@unifor333bc.org 
Terri-Lynn Ash 
 
Violence in the Workplace Committee 
Violence@unifor333bc.org 
Rob (RG) Brown  
Chris J Wilson 
Lance Bourgeois 
Kim Robinson 
Michael Harrison 
Executive Liaison: 
Todd Rogers 
 
 
 
 

Pride Committee 
Pride@unifor333bc.org 
Kevin Gower 
Hali Shular 
Executive Liaison: 
Todd Rogers 
 
Care Committee 
Care@unifor333bc.org 
Dana Bowman 
Dave Nagel 
Kimberly Kerr 
Executive Liaison: 
Stephen Bains 
 
Community Connections Committee 
CCC@unifor333bc.org 
Huthaifah Alfallah 
Al Joe 
Jonathan Prins 
Ryan Hinton 
Darek Claussen 
Executive Liaison: 
Mike Hagman 
 
BIWOC Committee 
BIWOC@unifor333bc.org 
Toby Stewart 
Andy Chahal 
Al Joe 
Navtej Sagar 
Eric Abraham 
Executive Liaison: 
Stephen Bains 
 
Social Committee 
Social@unifor333bc.org 
Doug Sturgeon 
Tim Davis 
Tony Montgomery 
Emma Paulsen 
Jeremy DeBoer 
Executive Liaison: 
Jeff Greenhough 
 
Human Rights Committee  
HumanRights@unifor333bc.org 
Ryan Craig 
Al Joe 
Dennis Farmer 
Navtej Sagar 

Terry Melanson 
Executive Liaison: 
Mike Hagman 
 
Bus Stop Committee 
BusStop@unifor333bc.org 
Brian Drake 
Dan Paun 
Chris J Wilson 
Ryan Webb 
Lenny Stanley 
Executive Liaison: 
Chris MS Wilson 
 
Washroom Committee 
Washroom@unifor333bc.org 
Jeremy DeBoer 
John Gamble 
Dan Paun 
Dana Bowman 
Hali Shular 
Executive Liaison: 
Chris MS Wilson 
 
By-Law Review Committee 
ByLaws@unifor333bc.org 
John Gamble 
Huthaifah Alfallah 
Gideon Haywood 
Tyler Lozowchuk 
Sam Jassal 
Executive Liaison: 
Vanessa Fedorkiw 
 
JOHS Committee 
Luke Hill (Op) 
Chris MS Wilson (Op) 
Lance Bourgeois (Op ALT) 
Jade Robichaud (Op ALT) 
Sean Isbister (M) 
Pedro Rego (M) 
Scott McCormick (M ALT) 
 
Retired Workers Committee 
Randy Smith 
Gord Krumm 
Executive Liaison: 
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